
Manager Language E-mail/ Mobile number Ext. Number

Director of Eastern Europe Dept. Stefano De Cupis Eng-Ita s.decupis@gartour.net 361
Barbara Brignola b.brignola@gartour.net 481

Anna Parkhamovic a.parkhamovic@gartour.net 303

TOUR SUPERVISOR Giorgio Turriziani Colonna Eng-Ita g.turriziani@gartour.net 446

Annachiara Di Domenico Rus a.didomenico@gartour.net 467

Alessia Shandro Rus a.shandro@gartour.net 370

Sunrise Tour/ Moonrise/
ITALY 365: Sunday/ Monday/ Tuesday Elena Markina Rus e.markina@gartour.net 318

New Classic Italy/ Fashion of Italy/ Treasures of 
Tuscany/ Over the North/ Movies of Italy (saturday)/ 

Sapphires of Italy (saturday/sunday)
ITALY 365: Wednesday/ Thursday

Federica Laurenzi Eng-Ita f.laurenzi@gartour.net 364

All Colours of Italy/ Sapphires of Italy/Flash of Italy 
(wednesday)/ Movies of Italy (wednesday)

ITALY 365: Friday/ Saturday/ Europe Grand Tour
Zakhar Chernya Rus z.chernaya@gartour.net 407

New Golden Italy/ New Greatest of Italy/ Southern 
Colours/ Lemon Tour/ Flavours of Italy/ Art&Flavours 

of Italy/ Art & Religion/Diamond of Italty/  Flash of 
Italy(Saturday)

Ilaria Ianiro Eng-Ita i.ianiro@gartour.net 487

INVOICES Natia Kasradze Rus n.kasradze@gartour.net 491

THEMA TURISMO PROGRAMMES
Valzer Tour/ Cappuccino&Chocolate/ 

Fashion&Watches/ Spumante&Champagne/ Europa 
A'la Carte

Federica Laurenzi Eng-Ita f.laurenzi@gartour.net 364

VACANZE ROMANE & INDIVIDUAL 
PROGRAMMES

Vacanze Romane/ Vacanze Milanesi/ Fashion & 
Shopping/ Vacanze Romane Classic/ O Mia Bela 

Madunina/ Un Bacione a Firenze/ Anonimo 
Veneziano

Evelina Atzori Rus vacanzeromane@gartour.net 325

Chiara Ciaschi Eng-Ita c.ciaschi@gartour.net 406
Yulia Hnedzko Rus y.hnedzka@gartour.net 353

Supervisor accounting dept. Varvara Ossintseva Rus v.ossintseva@gartour.net 327
Account manager Mikhail Maksimikhin Rus fin@gartour.net 493

MICE-DEPARTMENT Mice Supervisor Sandra Arman Eng-Ita
s.arman@gartour.net

mice@gartour.net 483

GROUP DEPARTMENT Group manager Anna Yarova Rus
a.iarova@gartour.net
groups@gartour.net 310

Rome (Vacanze Romane) Valentina Leshchuk Rus 0039 338 1113089
Rome Ekaterina Dudareva Rus 0039 320 3839214

Florence Oxana Nalyvka Rus 0039 340 3403864
Venice Uliana Khokhlova Rus 0039 339 7989600
Milan Nina Mikaelyan Rus 0039 344 1809628
Rimini Valeria Maximenko Rus 0039 347 5506633

INDIVIDUAL BOOKINGS

PAYMENTS & BALANCES

EMERGENCY NUMBER FOR CLIENTS TRAVELLING BY CLASSIC ITALY TOUR PROGRAMMES: + 39 324 8704283

CITIES ASSISTANTS

Please send your requests to the manager who oversees your agency

EMERGENCY NUMBER FOR INDIVIDUAL CLIENT:  + 39 324 8704326

EASTERN EUROPE DEPARTMENTS

TOUR DEPARTMENT

Department

Visas's suppport

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT & 
COOPERATION WITH AGENCIES Eastern Europe Public Relations

VISAS DEPARTMENT

Rus

The Top/ The Top Caprice/ Art&Culture
Italia A'la Carte/ Lights of Italy
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